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Course Full Name
Bachelor of Commerce SEMESTER - 6 AUGUST 2021
Bachelor of Commerce SEMESTER - 6 AUGUST 2021
Bachelor of Commerce SEMESTER - 6 AUGUST 2021
Bachelor of Commerce SEMESTER - 6 AUGUST 2021
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Bachelor of Commerce SEMESTER - 6 AUGUST 2021
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Bachelor of Commerce SEMESTER - 6 AUGUST 2021
Bachelor of Commerce SEMESTER - 6 AUGUST 2021
Bachelor of Commerce SEMESTER - 6 AUGUST 2021
Bachelor of Commerce SEMESTER - 6 AUGUST 2021
Bachelor of Commerce SEMESTER - 6 AUGUST 2021
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Bachelor of Commerce SEMESTER - 6 AUGUST 2021

Name OF Student
BUDHAMAGAR MANISHA MHENDHRA
THAKKAR YATIBEN DINESHBHAI

GOR MANAN LABHSHANKAR
SAMANANI SOFIYA BARKATBHAI
MADHAVI KAJALBEN NOGABHAI
THACKER SHREEYA ISHVARBHAI
JOSHI PRAVEENABEN GIRISHKUMAR
PETHANI PRIYANKA HIMMATLAL
PATARIVA SHEETAL GOVIND

KAPALA MUNIGANGBHAVANI NAGESHWARRAQ
SHAH KAJALBEN SHANTILAL
'SOMAIYA BHAVYA PRAKASH
AKBANY AASIYA IQBAL

CHANDRA EKTA ASHOKBHAI
SHARMA RUCHI RAMAWATAR
JADEJA AKSHABA SHIVUBHA

JANI AMEE BIPINCHANDRA

RAYMA ANISHABANU AAMAD
PARMAR BHAKTI HARSUKHBHAI
CHAUHAN DHARA CHIMANBHAI
ROSHIYA DIXITA RAJENDRABHAI
RAMAVAT HELI BALDEVBHAI
UGHAROJA HIRAL VISHNUBHAI
DAVDA JANKI RASIKBHAI
MAHESHWARI JAYSHREEBEN SAVABHAI
TIWARI KAJAL JAMNAPRASAD
PARMAR KAJALBEN JAYANTIBHAI
‘GOHIL KHUSHBOO PRAFULBHAI
CHANDE KHUSHBOO KHIMJIBHAI
RATHOD MEET DIPAKBHAI
PRAJAPATI MONIKA DAYARAMBHAI
AT MUSKAAN HASAM

HIRANI PRITESH LAII

HIRANI PRIVANKA LAUI

TURK RAISHA RAJAK

KHOJA RUKSHANA SIKANDARALI
JETHVA RUSHIRAJ KISHORBHAI
BARMEDA SHIVANI TARUNKUMAR
BHUDIYA SHRUSTI RAMESHBHAI
SODHA UMABA BANESINGH

THARU VARSHA MOHANBHAI
KAPADI YASHVI MAHENDRABHAI
JETHI YASHVI MAHESHBHA!
MANKAD TEJAS HITESHBHAI
BUDHABHATTI NISHA PRAFULBHAI
MOTA REENA KISHORBHAI

CHAWDA AARTI HASHMUKHBHAI
VEKARIYA DIMPLE RAVII

RATHOD MAHESHKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI
PANDY PRITI ANILBHAI

RAJGOR SHITAL MANSUKHLAL
NANDOLIVA SABEELA AKBARBHAI
KHOJA ALISHA RAMZANALI
VINZODA CHANDRIKA DHARMENDRA
JOSHI ANKITA KANAIYALAL

DHORIYA MANISHA MANOJBHAI
PATEL MANISHA SURESHBHAI

SAMA SABIHABANU MAMAD
KHOJA AMAN FATEMA SIRAJ

Seat Number
*170040
*170074
*170194
340213
*660012
*660055
*660088
*660111
*660125
*660132
*660149
390001
390002
390003
390004
390005
390006
390007
390008
390009
390010
390011
390012
390013
390014
390015
390016
390017
390018
390019
390020
390021
390022
390023
390024
390025
390026
390027
390028
390029
390030
390031
390032
390033
390034
390035
390036
390037
390038
390039
390040
390041
390042
390043
390044
390045
390046
390047
390048

Permanent Address
PLOT NO.55, AMBAII NAGAR-4, VARSAMED!

SHAKTI NAGAR DIODAR

47, HINGLAJ ASHISH SHIV NAGAR, OUTSIDE SARPAT GATE BHUJ
AT FAGARI

PLOT NO 50 PUNIT NAGAR KIDANA KACHCHH GUJARAT

PLOT NO 718 VALMIKY SOCIETY BHARAT NAGAR

MOTO CHOWK VILLAGE - KUKMA TA - BHUJ

MASKA
HOUSE NO. 100,SECTOR -6, GANESH NAGAR, GANDHIDHAM
NEAR KALI MAA TEMPLE KHODIYAR NAGAR GANDHIDHAM, KACHCHH
TYPE-4,R00M NO.19/7,GSECL COLONY,PANANDHRO
PLOT-49, ASHAPURA PARK, OPP. AIYA NAGAR, MUNDRA ROAD.
28, notiyar faliyu east, near madressa Dayapar-3
CD.XB118 ADIPUR
TB 229 GURU NAGAR
5/25 AZAD SHERI
19 AB/3, KRISHNA PARK MANGLAM RESIDENCY,NEAR INDRA VILLA,NAVAVAS, MADHAPAR
NEAR IMAM CHOWK BHARAPAR
NAVA VAS NAGALPAR MOTI NAGALPAR
FLAT NO 202, 5-67, ODHAV ENCLAVE , SIDDESHWAR RESIDENCY ANAIR,, KUTCH -GUIARAT
sectore 7 plot no 216 gandhidham
MUNDRA ROAD, OPP KOVAI NAGAR LIONS NAGAR
GHBL31SECTOR 05
JUNI UMEDNAGAR COLONY
HARIAN UGAMNA HARIJAN VAAS,
Ganesh Nagar 8/h Commerce College
PLOT NO.- 200, WARD NO.- 3/8, ADIPUR
PLOT NO. 47 BHOLENATH SOSAITY LS NO.525
SECTOR -7, PLOT NO. 184/8,
ANJALI NAGAR SURALPITH ROAD BHU)
PLOT NO-84, SATHWARA COLONY, SECTOR-S
GANDHI NAGARI AIRPORT ROAD BHUJ
BEHIND MSV SCHOOL, VAGADIYA VAADI NAVAVAAS, MADHAPAR
vagdiya vadi behind msv high school navavas-madhapar
A 342 APNA NAGAR
KARAI FARLIYU MUNDRA
P.NO-164, SECTOR 5, SATHWARA
11, NAV PRABHAT SOCIETY, OPP VYAYAM SHALA GROUND OLD RAWAL WADI
82, JADAVI NAGAR, NR. TALUKA PANCHAYAT
HAR SIDDHI NAGAR, B/H 5.T. WORK SHOP, NR. WATER TANK,
HOUSE NO. 268, SECTOR 6, GANESH NAGAR, GANDHIDHAM
AT SUMRASAR SEKH TA BHUJ KUTCH
OLD RAWALVADI, HANUMAN MANDIR, BHUJ
C.DXB, HOUSE NO. 154, 5 WADI, NEAR HANUMANJI TEMPLE ADIPUR - KUTCH
JUNI RAVAL VADI BHUJ
MARU SOCIETY
41 CHITRAKUT SOCIETY MOTI NAGALPAR ANJAR
NICHLOVAS NEAR SAMAJ VADI
]

2
Z

HOUSE NO 7/348 PLOT NO 103 SHANTIDHAM 5 VARSAMEDI A ANJAR
VILL-MOTI KHAKHAR TA-MUNDRA

SANIOG NAGAR, MOTAPIR ROAD, MADINA NAGAR - 2

GHANCHI FALIYA JUNI MACHHI PITH BHUJ KUCHCHH 9429299930

PLOT NO - 365, MAHESHWARI NAGAR

HOUSE NO 810, KAILASH NAGER NEAR 5.T WORK SHOP BHUJ KUTCH GUJARAT

PLOT NO 312/313 AMBEDKAR SOCIETY WARD 1/A ADIPUR

PLOT NO 5 WARD 118 KAILASH SOCIETY GOPALPURI BHARATNAGAR

AATMARAM ROAD, OPP. OLD RAILWAY STATION, BEHIND HARI OM HOTEL, HERI VAADI

18 - CHAMPAK NAGAR - 2 NEAR - MATRU SPARSH ORTHO. HOSPITAL CHAMPAK NAGAR ROAD

Permanent City

VARSAMED!

DIODAR

BHUJ

FAGARI

GANDHIDHAM

GANDHIDHAM
HU)

MANDVI

GANDHIDHAM

GANDHIDHAM

VARMANAGAR

gandhidham
HU)
GANDHIDHAM

ANJAR
GANDHIDHAM
GANDHIDHAM
BHUJ
BHUJ

bhuj
GANDHIDHAM

MOTI NAGALPAR
NARANPAR
BHUJ

ANJAR

MOTI KHAKHAR
GANDHIDHAM

ADIPUR
GANDHIDHAM

Permanent Taluka
Gandhidham
Diodar

Gandhidham
Bhuj
Gandhidham

Gandhidham
Anjar
Gandhidham
Bhuj
‘Gandhidham

Permanent State
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Guiarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat

Permanent Pin

e

o
385330
370001
362220
370201
370201
370105
370465
370201
370201
370601
370001
370625
370205
370201
370425
370020
370427
370110
370205
370201
370001
370201
370001
370425
370001
370205
370110
370201
370001
370201
370001
370020
370001
370201
370421
370201
370001
370001
370001
370201
370001
370001
370205
370001
370465
370110
370429
370001
370110
370435
370001
370001
370201
370001
370205
370201
370001
370110

Mobile Number
919879026816'
919898278433
918141057709"
919824877818'
919924632980'
917874684237
917984970563
919913472475'
918141640497
919723015040
919909171340
919825245274
918141525530"
917046927709"
919727810133'
918799268504"
919265722306
919909837386'
919909643685
919979940345
919978004115'
919825428266'
919726760763'
919426382036'
919913114223'
919409450340"
918401701676'
918000778711
918758582592
919904178475'
917383933423
918735895101'
919825198539
919638340785'
919427208567"
919106818803'
917990287824'
919426177918
919913060252"
917874858260'
919879714162
917567562625"
919687829728'
919106953003'
919099818150"
918141135271'
919662158937
919913010033'
919586080954"
919428310668
919879716391
919727481360'
919426138095
919879680403'
919979525742"
919727290829'
919978008091
918200586703'
919824350262



